
Shoup Park 0.1 0.0 10 0 Start!

R University Ave 1.1 0.1 10 10

L Border Rd 0.3 1.2 0 20

R Outlook Dr 0.2 1.5 80 20

R Valley View Dr 0.3 1.7 0 100

R Summerhill Ave 0.7 2.0 70 100

L El Monte Rd 1.1 2.7 60 170 Cross under I-280 and ride past Foothill College.

L Moody Rd 2.8 3.8 640 230 Last half mile of Moody gets steep.  Regroup at top.

R Page Mill Rd 0.6 6.6 0 870 Steep  downhill.

R Altamont Rd 0.5 7.2 0 870 Continue down through Los Altos Hills.

L Black Mountain Rd 0.5 7.7 0 870

L Natoma Rd 0.6 8.2 0 870

L Elena Rd 0.6 8.8 0 870

L Purissima Rd 0.5 9.4 0 870

L Arastradero Rd 0.7 9.9 130 870

L Page Mill Rd 0.2 10.6 10 1,000 1-block zig.

R Arastradero Rd 2.0 10.8 230 1,010 Regroup, water, restroom at Arastradero OSP.

L Alpine Rd 2.0 12.8 290 1,240 Water in Triangle Park at corner of Portola Rd if needed.

R Willowbrook Dr 0.8 14.8 10 1,530

L Portola Rd 2.7 15.6 10 1,540

S Sand Hill Rd 3.8 18.3 200 1,550

R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 22.1 0 1,750 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas.

L Junipero Serra Blvd 5.4 22.2 170 1,750 Becomes Foothill Expwy.  Follow it back to Los Altos.

R Main St 0.0 27.6 0 1,920 Short zig.

L University Ave 0.1 27.6 10 1,920

R Shoup Park 0.1 27.7 0 1,930 Done!
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